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Subject: REPORT OF ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS

DATE
(MMM-DD)

EVENT/LOCATION

COMMENTS

01-06

North Island College Student Housing
site blessing

Acting Mayor

_|o1-10

CVRD Recreation Commission, Board
meetings

. |01-11

Comox Valley Food Policy - municipal and
local food supply subcommittee meeting

. |01-12

Council and staff Lunch and Learn - Flood
Managment

_[01-17

CVRD Recreation Commission meeting and
Committee of the Whole Elected Officials
Forum

. |01-18

Early Years Collaborative meeting

Council meeting agenda review with mayor
and staff

As alternate rep for Councillor McCollum

01-19

Comox Strathcona Waste Management
Board meeting

01-23

Meeting with new Comox Valley Arts
Executive Director Jennifer Casey




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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DATE
(MMM-DD)

EVENT/LOCATION

COMMENTS

01-23

Council and staff Lunch and Learn - Anderton
Dyke

Meeting regarding AVICC resolutions
Meeting with MP Gord Johns

01-24

Calls, emails, media interviews regarding
the scheduled deportation of resident Grace
Mukadzambo

CVRD board meeting

01-25

‘Building Empathy: Immigrant Experiences’
webinar hosted by the Immigrant Welcome
Centre

01-26

Meeting with Cliff Grant, Director of Strategic
Relations, Aboriginal Housing Management
Association

As Acting Mayor. Mayor Minions and Brown
also in attendance

01-26

Community Action Team meeting

01-30

Council and staff Lunch and Learn - Water,
Sewer, Solid Waste
CVRD meeting agenda review

01-31

CVRD Board meeting




