To: **COUNCIL** File No.: 0540

From: Councillor Morin Date (MMM-YYYY): January 2023

Subject: **REPORT OF ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS**

	DATE (MMM-DD)	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
1.	01-06	North Island College Student Housing site blessing	Acting Mayor
2.	01-10	CVRD Recreation Commission, Board meetings	
3.	01-11	Comox Valley Food Policy - municipal and local food supply subcommittee meeting	
4.	01-12	Council and staff Lunch and Learn - Flood Managment	
5.	01-17	CVRD Recreation Commission meeting and Committee of the Whole Elected Officials Forum	
6.	01-18	Early Years Collaborative meeting Council meeting agenda review with mayor and staff	As alternate rep for Councillor McCollum
7.	01-19	Comox Strathcona Waste Management Board meeting	
8.	01 - 23	Meeting with new Comox Valley Arts Executive Director Jennifer Casey	

Council Member Report Page 2 of 2

	DATE	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
9.	(MMM-DD) 01-23	Council and staff Lunch and Learn - Anderton Dyke Meeting regarding AVICC resolutions Meeting with MP Gord Johns	
10.	01-24	Calls, emails, media interviews regarding the scheduled deportation of resident Grace Mukadzambo CVRD board meeting	
11.	01-25	'Building Empathy: Immigrant Experiences' webinar hosted by the Immigrant Welcome Centre	
12.	01-26	Meeting with Cliff Grant, Director of Strategic Relations, Aboriginal Housing Management Association	
13.	01-26	Community Action Team meeting	
14.	01-30	Council and staff Lunch and Learn - Water, Sewer, Solid Waste CVRD meeting agenda review	
15.	01-31	CVRD Board meeting	
16.			
17.			
18.			